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DAF CF 250 chassis cabine automaat 4x2 euro 6 bouwjaar 2016

km 881.000 NL truck 3X

General features

Brand DAF

Model CF 250
Subcategory Chassis cab
Licence plate 91-BHG-2
Odometer reading 881.000km
Construction year 2016

Date of first registration 23-05-2016
Condition Used

Fuel Diesel
Emission class Euro 6
Characteristics

Empty weight

8.900kg



Load capacity
GVW

Length
Width

Cylinder contents

10.100kg
19.000kg
944cm
255cm

6.700cc



DAF CF 250 chassis cabine automaat 4x2 euro 6 bouwjaar 2016
km 881.000 NL truck 3X

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2
Axis configuration 4x2
Engine output 210kw

Accessories
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